MP马达变频驱
动一体机
(0.25kW~3kW)
MP Inverter-optimised
AC Motor
(0.25kW~3kW)
Edit date 03/2024
Selection Catalogue: C05.0049

06
5 马达变频驱动一
体机型号表示方法
5 Type designation of
Inverter-optimised AC
Motor
MP100M4B22 L 2 MBD 0 0 1 1--H 1
0=无调速旋钮
1=有调速旋钮
调速旋钮
L=铝机座
机座材质
1/3
1/2/3/4/5/6
MB=Modbus RTU
EC=EtherCAT
通讯协议
一体机防护等级
0=IP55
1=IP55+防雨罩
安装方位
进线孔位置 2)
2)
1)
3)
1/2/3/4
接线盒位置
D=分布式
驱动器
频率/电压代号
2=47~63Hz/380~480V
H=B3底脚安装
F=B5法兰安装
S=B14B法兰安装
安装形式
0=No speed control knob
1=Speed control knob
Speed control knob
L=Aluminum
Cast-aluminum frame
1/3
1/2/3/4/5/6
MB=Modbus RTU
EC=EtherCAT
Communication protocol
Protection degree
0=IP55
1=IP55+Rain cover
Mounting position
Cable entry location
1/2/3/4
Terminal box location
D=Distributed
Drive
Code of voltage
and frequency
2=47~63Hz/380~480V
H=B3 foot-mounted
F=B5 flange-mounted
S=B14B small flange-mounted
Construction type
Power(kw)
A25
A37
A55
A75
B11
B15
B22
B30
功率(kW) MP=IE3 三相交流异步马达4极规格
0.25 MP071M4
0.37 MP071M4
0.55

，建议每个使用现场需要至少选配一套
本地调试组件（含OP25与转接线）。
订货型号：AD-OP25
6 Operation panel OP25
(optional) of Inverter-opti-
mised AC Motor
Operation panel PO25 is used for drive
debugging, operation monitoring and
input parameter setting. The LCD screen
can display four lines and each line
contains up to 8 Chinese characters or 16
letters. Through a dedicated conversion
cable, the panel can be connected the
Inverter-optimised AC Motor interface
which can also be connected to the PC
host computer through the USB to 485
cable. To facilitate parameter setting, it is
recommended to have at least one set of
local commissioning components for each
use site(includes OP25 and adapter cable).
Order type: AD-OP25
注1）安装方位 Note 1: mounting
position
注2）接线和进线位
置（视角：安装方位
1马达尾部）
Note 2: position of cable
connection and entry(view
angle: motor tail of
mounting position 1)
注3）选配的旋钮的机型，需注意安装
方位，接线盒位置的的组合。建议整机
安装后，旋钮朝上方或者侧方，并预留
10mm旋钮空间。
Note 3: Machine with optional knobs need
to pay attention to the combination of
installation direction and terminal box
location. It is recommended that after the
whole machine is installed, the knob is
facing up or to the side and 10mm knob
space is reserved.
08
7 马达变频驱动一
体机技术参数
7 Technical data of
Inverter-optimised
AC Motor
MP马达变频驱动一体机技
术参数（IE3能效）
Technical data of MP
Inverter-optimised AC
Motor (IE3 efficiency)
071M 0.25 400 50 1380 1.7 IE3 73.5 0.71 0.7 53 0.001 2.9 2.2 MB/EC
071M 0.37 400 50 1385 2.6 IE3 77.3 0.72 1 53 0.001 2.9 2.2 MB/EC
080M 0.55 400 50 1430 3.7 IE3 80.8 0.73 1.4 56 0.002 2.9 2.2 MB/EC
080M 0.75 400 50 1430 5 IE3 82.5 0.75 1.8 56 0.002 2.9 2.2 MB/EC
090S 1.1 400 50 1435 7.3 IE3 84.1 0.76 2.5 59 0.004 5.5 4.1 MB/EC
090M 1.5 400 50 1435 10 IE3 85.3 0.77 3.3 59 0.004 5.5 4.1 MB/EC
100M 2.2 400 50 1455 14.4 IE3 86.7 0.79 4.7 64 0.009 10.1 7.7 MB/EC
100M 3 400 50 1455 19.7 IE3 87.7 0.79 6.3 64 0.011 10.1 7.7 MB/EC
机座号
额定